
2024 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 
FOR COURT DATE:  JUNE 24, 2024 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  JUNE 18, 2024 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $6,062,500.33 
 
 

 



 6/18/2024 2:15:03 PM Page 1 of 39

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

$400.00 0001-02013-0001-44-30-0000-626412-                     

$350.00 0001-02013-0001-44-30-0000-626412-                     

$200.00 0001-02013-0001-44-30-0000-626412-                     

$950.00

$950.00

$5.00 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$23.00 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$35.00 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$15.00 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$78.00

$78.00

06/18/2024 $395.25 SERVICE PLAQUES 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-615503-                     GT376E

$395.25

$395.25

$175.00 AFTER HOURS OPC 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$175.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$175.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$175.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$175.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$875.00

$875.00

Disbursements For 6/24/24 Court

Vendor Name Object Description

A GLOBAL LINK                      
544658

06/18/2024

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #544658

Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK                      

AAI TROPHIES & AWARDS
544468

ADMIN-SERVICE AWARDS          

Total for Check #544468

Total For Vendor AAI TROPHIES & AWARDS

A3 ALTERATIONS                     
544523

06/18/2024

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

Total for Check #544523

Total For Vendor A3 ALTERATIONS                     

ADAMS, L SHERYL
23060

06/18/2024

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

Total for Check #23060

Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL



 6/18/2024 2:15:03 PM Page 2 of 39

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

06/18/2024 $85.50 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637103-                     FMB03002

$85.50

$85.50

06/18/2024 $71.00 R SAENZ 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-                     

$71.00

$71.00

$606.00 6/15/24 EV DELIVERY 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626401-                     

$7,272.00 5/30-31/24 PICKUPS 1033-05020-0001-41-30-0000-626401-                     

$202.00 6/4/24 EV 1033-05020-0001-41-30-0000-626401-                     

$8,080.00

$8,080.00

$432.18 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCARE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$432.18 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$864.36

$864.36

06/18/2024 $21.38 S PURSER NOTARY SEAL 0001-32001-0001-48-30-0000-615101-                     

$21.38

$21.38

$33.98 PO 24003054 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

($33.98) PO 24003054 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$982.00 16GB GRAPHICS CARD 0001-10001-0026-41-30-0000-668704-                     

$1,517.54 FLASH DRIVES (46) 0001-35001-0001-52-30-0000-615102-                     

AIRGAS
544617

MAINT-HVAC SUPPLIES           

Total for Check #544617

Total For Vendor AIRGAS

ALL POINTS PIONEER                 
544596

06/18/2024

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #544596

Total For Vendor ALL POINTS PIONEER                 

ALFORD INSURANCE 
AGENCY            

544470
OPER-NOTARY BONDS             

Total for Check #544470

Total For Vendor ALFORD INSURANCE AGENCY            

ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS
544613

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         

Total for Check #544613

Total For Vendor ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS

ALLEN ANESTHESIA 
ASSOCIATES

544589
06/18/2024

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #544589

Total For Vendor ALLEN ANESTHESIA

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ADMIN-COMPUTER SUPPLIES       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$227.94 12 PACK FELT WALL TILES (6) 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626103-                     

$41.82 CAR PURIFIERS AND FRESHENERS (6) 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626112-                     

$131.52 FIRST AID KITS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626123-                     

$450.46 MODULAR HELMET, SWIM TRUNKS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626134-                     

$183.22 MARKER BUOY, STEEL DIVE TOOL 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626134-                     

$99.99 TV WALL MOUNT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-668704-                     

$32.88 FIRST AID KIT 0001-50060-0001-64-30-0000-615101-                     

$113.75 PO 24003212 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-615101-                     

($22.75) PO 24003212 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-615101-                     

($68.25) PO 24003212 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-615101-                     

($22.75) PO 24003212 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-615101-                     

$3,667.37

$3,667.37

06/18/2024 $1,193.15 FERAL CAT AND SMALL MAMMAL DENS 5990-83030-0001-64-30-0000-658701-                     

$1,193.15

$1,193.15

06/18/2024 $7,571.32 VINE QUARTERLY 3/1-5/31/24 2101-50001-9040-64-30-0000-626421-                     GT391A

$7,571.32

$7,571.32

06/18/2024 $3,129.00 ARGENT BASIC - 1 YEAR SUPPORT 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-637503-                     

$3,129.00

$3,129.00

Total For Vendor AMAZON

ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT 
& SERVICES

544579
MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #544579

Total For Vendor ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         

Total for Check #544655

AMAZON
544655

06/18/2024

OPER-CRIME PREVENTION SUPPLIES

OPER-PATROL SUPPLIES          

OPER-SAFETY SUPPLIES          

OPER-DIVE TEAM SUPPLIES       

OPER-DIVE TEAM SUPPLIES       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         

ARGSOFT GROUP
544487

MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #544487

Total For Vendor ARGSOFT GROUP

APPRISS INSIGHTS
544569

OPER-VINE NOTIFICATION SERVICE

Total for Check #544569

Total For Vendor APPRISS INSIGHTS
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

06/18/2024 $399.15 0001-06019-0009-41-30-0000-648011-                     

$399.15

$399.15

06/18/2024 $77.55 8585 JOHN WESLEY DR 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB22001

$77.55

06/18/2024 $79.14 1025 STATE HIGHWAY 78 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB14006

$79.14

06/18/2024 $304.93 1210 REDBUD BLVD 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUELESPC

$304.93

06/18/2024 $139.39 700 WILMETH RD 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB11001

$139.39

06/18/2024 $143.97 2100 BLOOMDALE RD 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB21001

$143.97

06/18/2024 $59.28 825 N MCDONALD 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB10001

$59.28

$804.26

06/18/2024 $1,896.80 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-                     

$1,896.80

$1,896.80

$103.96 STOCK 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$319.96 STOCK 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$3,821.07 STOCK 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

AT&T TELECONFERENCE 
SERVICES

544583
UTILITY-PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE   

Total for Check #544583

Total For Vendor AT&T TELECONFERENCE

544577
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #544577

ATMOS ENERGY

544573
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #544573

544574
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #544574

544575
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #544575

544576
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #544576

AUSTIN ASPHALT                     
544566

MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE        

Total for Check #544566

Total For Vendor AUSTIN ASPHALT                     

544578
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #544578

Total For Vendor ATMOS ENERGY

 

INVENTORY-PARTS               

INVENTORY-PARTS               

INVENTORY-PARTS               
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

($29.69) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$108.89 UNIT #55216 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$74.83 GEN #23 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$74.46 UNIT #57583 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$89.23 UNIT #35944 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$1,828.59 UNIT #55381 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$3.99 UNIT #57587 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$373.98 UNIT #55443 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$21.58 UNIT #55469 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

($23.93) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$20.36 UNIT #55227 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$6,787.28

$6,787.28

06/18/2024 $837.00 COAX ADAPTERS (3) 0001-10001-0026-41-30-0000-668704-                     

$837.00

$837.00

06/18/2024 $825.00 LIMITED TAX REFUNDING BONDS 3001-30001-0045-85-50-0000-613901-                     

$825.00

$825.00

$5,377.88 LEGAL SERVICES 4213-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809261-                     RI0703113

$618.75 4215-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809683-                     RI18001

$1,943.75 4215-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809683-                     RI18017

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

BANK OF NEW YORK 
MELLON

544584
ADMIN-PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS      

Total for Check #544584

Total For Vendor BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON

B & H FOTO & ELECTRONICS
544635

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

Total for Check #544635

Total For Vendor B & H FOTO & ELECTRONICS

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #544510

Total For Vendor AUTOZONE PARTS

AUTOZONE PARTS
544510

06/18/2024

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-AUTO                    

BANOWSKY PC
544592

06/18/2024

CAPITAL-LEGAL EXPENSE         

CAPITAL-LAND BANKING          

CAPITAL-LAND BANKING          



 6/18/2024 2:15:03 PM Page 6 of 39

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$7,940.38

$7,940.38

06/18/2024 $2,500.00 CPR/AED CARDS FOR JUVENILE 2580-64001-9201-64-20-0000-604920-                     GT398B

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$370.01 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCARE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$3,131.58 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$1,007.95 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$477.86 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$6,404.50 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$11,391.90

$11,391.90

06/18/2024 $1,186.27 6/10-14/24 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$1,186.27

$1,186.27 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$1,186.27

$2,372.54

06/18/2024 $1,170.00 OUTER LOOP SEGMENT 3 4215-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18OL002

$1,170.00

$1,170.00

06/18/2024 $16.08 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #11157 1010-75001-0001-68-20-0000-604901-                     

$16.08

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #

BAUER, GAYLE
544517

TRN/TVL-IN-HOUSE TRAINING     

Total for Check #544517

Total For Vendor BAUER, GAYLE

 

Total for Check #544592

Total For Vendor BANOWSKY PC

BGE INC
544644

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

Total for Check #544644

Total For Vendor BGE INC

BENOIT, LYNDELL

23013
OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #23013

Total For Vendor BENOIT, LYNDELL

BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE 
MEDICAL CENTER

544619
06/18/2024

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #544619

Total For Vendor BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE

BINGHAM, RICHARD
22991

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #22991
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$16.08

06/18/2024 $421.95 UNIT #55850 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$421.95

$421.95

06/18/2024 $10.72 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #11196 6050-61001-0053-64-20-0000-604901-                     GT376B

$10.72

$10.72

$3,774.12 NEW MODULAR CENTRAL PLANT 2132-04001-0059-72-40-0000-809508-                     GTARPACPB

$53,988.03 MEDICAL AND MENTAL HC ADDITION 2132-04001-0059-72-40-0000-809508-                     GTARPADC

$57,762.15

$57,762.15

06/18/2024 $7.37 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #11156 1010-75001-0001-68-20-0000-604901-                     

$7.37

$7.37

06/18/2024 $368.59 STEEL AMMO CANS (29) 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626112-                     

$368.59

$368.59

06/18/2024 $1,346.15 6/10-14/24 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$1,346.15

$1,346.15 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$1,346.15

$2,692.30

BRIMER, CAMI
544459

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #544459

Total For Vendor BRIMER, CAMI

BOBCAT OF NORTH TX
544607

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

Total for Check #544607

Total For Vendor BOBCAT OF NORTH TX

 

Total For Vendor BINGHAM, RICHARD

BROWNELLS
544479

OPER-PATROL SUPPLIES          

Total for Check #544479

Total For Vendor BROWNELLS

BROWN, STANLEY
544571

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #544571

Total For Vendor BROWN, STANLEY

BRINKLEY SARGENT 
WIGINTON ARCHITECTS

544543
06/18/2024

CAPITAL-ARCHITECTURE          

CAPITAL-ARCHITECTURE          

Total for Check #544543

Total For Vendor BRINKLEY SARGENT

BROWNFIELD, WILLIAM

23019
OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #23019

Total For Vendor BROWNFIELD, WILLIAM

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,122.42 STOCK 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$7,635.61 UNIT #55599 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$8,758.03

$8,758.03

$44,640.50 MAY 2024 GPS INMATE MONITORING 0001-50030-0004-64-30-0000-626440-                     

$2,151.75 MAY 2024 JUV MONITORING 0001-64001-0001-64-30-0000-626440-                     

$46,792.25

$46,792.25

06/18/2024 $9,869.78 INMATE HOUSING & TRANSPORT 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626445-                     

$9,869.78

$9,869.78

06/18/2024 $112,140.36 SERVICES FOR SE CORRIDOR STUDY 4215-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18003

$112,140.36

$112,140.36

06/18/2024 $22.78 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #11197 6050-61001-0053-64-20-0000-604901-                     GT376B

$22.78

$22.78

06/18/2024 $2,010.56 FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626551-                     GT338E

$2,010.56

$2,010.56

$159.95 JEANS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$159.95 JEANS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

BRUCKNER TRUCK & 
EQUIPMENT

544637
06/18/2024

INVENTORY-PARTS               

MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #544637

Total For Vendor BRUCKNER TRUCK

BURNET COUNTY
544520

OPER-INMATE HOUSING           

Total for Check #544520

Total For Vendor BURNET COUNTY

BUDDI US
544473

06/18/2024
OPER-MONITORING SERVICES      

OPER-MONITORING SERVICES      

Total for Check #544473

Total For Vendor BUDDI US

CARMAX AUTO
544522

OPER-INDIGENT AID             

Total for Check #544522

Total For Vendor CARMAX AUTO

CALDWELL, CHELSEA
544657

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #544657

Total For Vendor CALDWELL, CHELSEA

BURNS & MCDONNELL 
ENGINEERING COMPANY

544477
CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

Total for Check #544477

Total For Vendor BURNS & MCDONNELL

                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 



 6/18/2024 2:15:03 PM Page 9 of 39

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$159.95 JEANS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$89.99 BOOTS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$100.00 BOOTS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$100.00 BOOTS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$159.95 JEANS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$142.95 JEANS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

($31.00) 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$169.95 JEANS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$159.95 JEANS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$100.00 BOOTS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$159.95 JEANS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$1,631.59

$1,631.59

06/18/2024 $116,201.12 DOCUSIGN ENTERPRISE PRO EDITION 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-637503-                     

$116,201.12

$116,201.12

$585.67 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCARE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$144.34 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$19.63 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$45.48 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$795.12

$795.12

CDW-G
544539

MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #544539

Total For Vendor CDW-G

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

Total for Check #544638

Total For Vendor CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY               

CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY               
544638

06/18/2024

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

CENTRAL TX SURGICAL 
ASSOCIATES

544485
06/18/2024

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #544485

Total For Vendor CENTRAL TX SURGICAL
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$190.23 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCARE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$101.00 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$81.24 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$107.42 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$107.42 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     
